Precision photoelectric angle encoder A170  is used for precise angular
displacement measurement of rotary tables, dividers, comparators,
antennas and other high precision equipment. It provides information
about the value and direction of motion. The encoder is used in automatic
control, on-line gauging, process monitoring systems, etc.
The stainless steel case of the encoder is mounted using screws. The
angle encoder is connected to the motor shaft or spindle via coupling,
available optionally.

20
             A170-F-360000-K-25-S-AR01/C12-1
Order example: A170-F-360000/36000-K-25-C-AR01/C12-1;
Accuracy
grade
25 - ±2.5 arc.
sec.
0 ±5.0 arc.
sec.
:
5  -
ONC
10-pin round connector for
 all version of A170
RS 10
10-pin round connector for
all version of A170
6
910
12
78
35 4
Ø
3
0
68
6
910
12
78
35 4
Ø
1
6
40
Ø
1
8
.5
M
1
6
~ 62
A
B
K C
D
E
FG
H
J
LM
B 12
12-pin round connector for
all version of A170
D15
-
CS3000  CS5500
15 pins flat connector
for connection to DRO
and